Position

Director Of Public Works

Dir. Of Field Maintenance. &
Operations

Senior Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic
Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker

Asst. Public Works
Superintendent

Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant (Pt)

Customer Service
Representative

Maintenance Worker (Pt)

Commissioner

Other Positions Held

City

Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Corte Madera

Corte Madera
Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Corte Madera

Corte Madera
Corte Madera

Department

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$222,690
$166,518

$128,320
$126,423
$120,390
$107,524
$103,008
$102,127

$98,858

$94,470

$92,846
$82,085
$47,098
$34,721

$1,025
$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,384
$28,402

$28,859
$23,453
$18,064
$28,465
$28,485
$28,485
$28,859
$32,246

$15,963
$22,739

$0
$19,029

$0
$0



