Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$222,690	\$24,384
Dir. Of Field Maintenance. & Operations		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$166,518	\$28,402
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$128,320	\$28,859
Equipment Mechanic		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$126,423	\$23,453
Senior Civil Engineer		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$120,390	\$18,064
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$107,524	\$28,465
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$103,008	\$28,485
Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$102,127	\$28,485
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$98,858	\$28,859
Asst. Public Works Superintendent		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$94,470	\$32,246
Associate Civil Engineer		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$92,846	\$15,963
Senior Maintenance Worker		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$82,085	\$22,739
Administrative Assistant (Pt)		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$47,098	\$0
Customer Service Representative		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$34,721	\$19,029
Maintenance Worker (Pt)		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$1,025	\$0
Commissioner		Corte Madera	Public Works	\$50	\$0